
 May 2018 

LOUISIANA BOARD OF REGENTS 

STATEWIDE TRANSFER AND ARTICULATION COUNCIL 
Membership Roster 

 

Statewide Articulation and Transfer Council 

 Alternate (and Previous Members) 

LCTCS 
René Cintrón, renecintron@lctcs.edu 
Exec Dir, Educ & Research 
225.308-4369 

Paul Carlson, VP/Res-Acad-StuAffairs; Neil Matkin, 
ExecVP/ASA; Monty Sullivan, Exec VP 

LSU 
Matt Lee, mlee@lsu.edu      (Chair) 
Asc VP/Inst Effectiveness & Aca Planning 
225.578.8863 

Gil Reeve, Asc VP/Inst Effectiveness,AcaPlng; Mike 
Gargano, VP/S&ASuprt; Carolyn Hargrave, VP/AA 

SUS 
James Ammons, james_ammons@subr.edu  
Exec VP & Provost 
225.771.4582 

Luria Young, Int; Chris Brown; Monique 
Winfield,VP/ASA; Margaret Ambrose, SpAsst to 

Chanc 

ULS 
Jeannine Kahn, Jeannine.kahn@ulsystem.edu              
VP/Academic Affairs 
225.342.6950 Karla Hughes; Gary Richard; Brad O’Hara: VP/ASA 

LAICU 
Stanton McNeely, stanton@laicu.org  
President 
225.389.9885 

 
 

Mary Ann Coleman, President 

LDE 
Lisa French, lisa.french@la.gov   
Dep Dir, Office of Content, CTE 
225.342.4147 Debbie Schum, College & Career Readiness 

 
 

General Education Committee 

 Alternate (and Previous Members) 

LCTCS 
Tim Stamm, tstamm@dcc.edu  
Dean/Library; Exec Dir/Curric & Prgm Dvlpt 
504-671-5482 

 
 

Debbie Lea, VC/AA 

LCTCS 
Lesa Taylor-Dupree, ltaylordupre@bpcc.edu  
BPCC, VC/Academic Affairs 
318.678.6348 

 

LSU 
Kevin Cope, jovialintelligence@cox.net          
LSU, Pres/Fac Senate 
225.578-2864 

 

LSU 
Eamon Halpin, ehalpin@lsua.edu  
Provost & VC/ASA 
318.767-2603 Barbara Hatfield (LSUA), Steve Guempel, LSUE 

SUS 
Camacia Smith-Ross, camacia_smith-
ross@subr.edu  
Interim Vice Provost, AcAf 225-771-3776 

 Albert Samuels; Jacqueline Howard-
Matthews,SUBR 

SUS 
Sharron Herron-Williams, shwilliams@susla.edu  
VC/AcAf 
318.670.9318 

 
 

Lisa Mims-Devezin (SUNO) 

ULS 
Jeffrey Temple, jtemple@selu.edu  
SLU, Ast VP, Academic Programs 
985.549.5650 

 

ULS 
Galen Turner, gturner@latech.edu                (Chair) 
LA Tech, CAO/Cyber Innovation Center  
318.257.4314 Brian Etheridge, LaTech 
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